800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
FUSION
Technical Specifications & Assembly
M-Series Fusion
What’s In the Box
 4 Heights (88mm/126mm/172mm/205mm)
 7 Lengths available (270mm-550mm)
 Built-in rear bracket
 Depth adjustment +/- 4mm
 Side adjustment +/- 1.5mm
 Height adjustment +/- 1.5mm
 System 32 compliant (AEON slide)
 2 Colours: Lunar White and Storm Grey
 Limited Lifetime Warranty
 Load capacity: 35kg (77lbs)
Product Features
 Set of left and right side walls
 Front fi xing brackets
 Set of two M-Series AEON undermount slides
Height Part# Fixing Method Quantity/Box
88mm 115-FS88FF-10ED 10mm Expansion Dowel 100
88mm 115-FS88FF-WS Screw-on 100
126mm 115-FS126FF-10ED 10mm Expansion Dowel 100
126mm 115-FS126FF-WS Screw-on 100
172mm / 205mm 115-FS172FF-FS205FF-10ED 10mm Expansion Dowel 100
172mm / 205mm 115-FS172FF-FS205FF-WS Screw-on 100
88mm / 126mm / 172mm / 205mm 115-FS-RC Screw-on 1000
Accessory Items - Front Fixing Brackets & Connectors
The M-Series Fusion is a cost eff ective slim wall drawer
system. Powered by the M-Series AEON undermount
slide, this sleek and stylish system can be featured in
new builds, renovations, or retrofi ts.
SERIES
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Technical Specifications & Assembly
FUSION
SERIES
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS88-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS88-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS88-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS88-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS88-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS88-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS88-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS88-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS88-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS88-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS88-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS88-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS88-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS88-LW550 Lunar White 1
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS172-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS172-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS172-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS172-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS172-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS172-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS172-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 15-FS172-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS172-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS172-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS172-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS172-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS172-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS172-LW550 Lunar White 1
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS126-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS126-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS126-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS126-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS126-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS126-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS126-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS126-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS126-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS126-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS126-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS126-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS126-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS126-LW550 Lunar White 1
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS205-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS205-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS205-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS205-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS205-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS205-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS205-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS205-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS205-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS205-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS205-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS205-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS205-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS205-LW550 Lunar White 1
Dimension Part# Color Quantity/Box
88mm 115-FS88IDKIT-LW Lunar White 40
88mm 115-FS88IDKIT-SG Storm Grey 40
172mm 115-FS172IDKIT-LW Lunar White 12
172mm 115-FS172IDKIT-SG Storm Grey 12
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDFRONT1200-LW Lunar White 20
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDFRONT1200-SG Storm Grey 20
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDRAIL1200-LW Lunar White 70
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDRAIL1200-SG Storm Grey 70
Accessory Items - Inner Drawer Front Fixing
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 88mm Height
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 172mm Height Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 205mm Height
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 126mm Height
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Cutting Dimensions of 16mm Thick Material Installation Dimensions
Front Panel Drilling Dimensions
Installation Dimensions
Drilling Pattern
Technical Specifications & Assembly
FUSION
SERIES
KB: Cabinet width
LW: Internal cabinet width
NL: Nominal length
H: Back panel height
B H
LW-21
NL-21
A
B
LW
KB
63
101
148
180
H
A
B
C
D
A
LW-42
14
16
E
E
E
E
H
H
H
H
F
14
14
14
161616
G F G F G F G
A B C D
L
K
32
10
A
B
C
D
12
J
110
148
195
227
25.5 37.5 49
32
32
32
64
64
E
(min)
F
(min)
G
(min)
H
(min) K L
260
290
340
390
440
490
540
37
32
32
32
32
32 32
64
128
160
224
288
32
37
NL+3 NL nominal lengthCabinet front
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Drawer Installation
3D Locking Clip Assembly Drawer Assembly
Technical Specifications & Assembly
Fusion
SERIES
B
Arrowhead downward (for B/C/D)
C/D
M4*16 screws
1 2 3
4 5 6
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Drawer Box Adjustment
Drawer Front Removal
Drawer Removal
Drawer Removal
Technical Specifications & Assembly
Fusion
SERIES
The panel is disassembled
Tilt adjustment +/- 4mm Side adjustment +/- 1.5mm Height adjustment +/- 1.5mm